
FIRM NAME WEBSITE SITE ADDRESS PHONE CONTACT CONTACT ROLE EMAIL Alum
37 Ideas www.37ideas.com 1623 West Broad Street, Richmond, VA 23220 804-317-0126 Peter Fraser peter@37ideas.com
3North 3north.com 470 Tredegar Street, Richmond, VA 23219 804.362.0989 Becca Taveras Director of Interiors rtaveras@3north.com
510 Architects 510spaces.com 3330 W Leigh Street, Suite A, Richmond, Virginia 23230 804-353-1576 Heather Grutzius Owner/Architect info@510spaces.com
A Concept 2 Design aconcept2design.com 5102 West Village Green Drive, Suite 110, Midlothian, VA 23112 804-340-2940 Merrit Jackson merrit@aconcept2design.com
Accent Interiors www.weloveyourspace.com 1519 Chamberlayne Avenue Richmond, VA. 23222 804-329-3930 Karen Hardy Senior Interior Designer Karen@accentinteriorsrva.com
ADO ado.design 728 E Main St, Richmond 23219 8043431212 Todd Dykshorn todd@ado.design

All the new internship people
Angela Elliott Interiors [1] angelaelliottinteriors.com 1410 Lafayette St, Richmond, VA 23230 804-833-8695 Angela Elliott angela@angelaelliottinteriors.com
Baskervill www.baskervill.com 1051 East Cary St 804-343-1010 Matthew Marsili mmarsili@baskervill.com
BBGM bbgm.com 1825 K Street NW, Suite 300, Washington, DC 202-452-1644 info@bbgm.com

BBGM - old contacts Christina Hart; Paige Newman christina.hart@bbg-bbgm.com; paige.newman@bbg.bbgm.com
Beaty & Brown beatyandbrown.com 5611 Grove Ave, Richmond, VA 23226 804-673-7001 Mary Reed mary@beatyandbrown.com
Bridget Beari Design bridgetbearidesigns.com 3210 Hawthrone Avenue, Richmond, VA 23222 804-321-4747 Susan Jamieson

info@bridgetbeari.com
Campfire & Co. [2] www.campfireandco.com 2219 W. Main Street, Richmond, VA, 23220 804-442-6649 Christie Thompson [3] Partner & Brand Strategist christie@campfireandco.com
CFI (Corporate & Franchise Interiors, Inc.) cfi-interiors.com 2814 Hungary Rd, Richmond, VA 23228 804-337-3292 bkmhotel@gmail.com
Chengdu Architectural Design & Research Ren Ming Zhong Lu Yi Duan Dong Yu Jie Yan Jie 16 HAO, Chengdu, Sichua 028-866-25012 Enze Dong cdari@cdari.com
Commonwealth Architects comarchs.com 101 Shockoe Slip , 3rd Floor, Richmond, VA 23219 (804) 200-7175 Jane Sutton Associate Principal / 

Director of Interior Design
JSUTTON@comarchs.com

Cornerstone Architects csarch.com 211B W. 7th Street 8043533051 Amanda Monger amonger@csarch.com
Courtney Ludeman Interiors www.courtneyludeman.com 8010 Ridge Road, Suite D, Richmond, VA 23229 804-288-4488 Courtney Ludeman courtneyludemaninteriors@gmail.com
Creative Office Environments creative-va.com 11800 North Lakeridge Pkwy, Ashland, VA 23005 804.329.0400 Bonnie Bailey Design Director bbailey@creative-va.com
Decorum decorum-interiors.com

2421 Westwood Ave Suite E Richmond va 23230
804-282-9900 office
804-564-4618 cell

Leah Dodge President leah@decorum-interiors.com

Design Source, Inc. designsourceinteriors.com 1600 Roseneath Rd, Richmond, VA 23230 804-644-3424 edooley@designsourceinteriors.com

Distinctive Hospitality Designs 2221 E Parham Road Suite B 804-672-2121 Katy Rodewalt katy@distinctivehospitality.com
Douglas Bollinger & Assoc. Inc. 13801 Village Mill Dr. Suite 203 Midlothian, VA 23113 804-379-1804 Douglas Bollinger dbollingr@verizon.net
DPR Construction, Inc dpr.com 5500 Cox Road, Suite M, Glen Allen, Virginia 23060 804-433-4160 Lisa Lingerfelt karensa@dpr.com
Ethan Allen ethanallen.com 12000 W Broad St, Richmond, VA 23233 804-360-1530 Janice.Lynch@ethanallen.com

Fawn Galli Interiors www.fawngalli.com 1133 Broadway Ste 1429, New York, NY 10010 212-792-2263 Madison Clark madison@fawngalli.com

Flourish Spaces https://www.flourishspaces.com/ 221 East Clay Street Richmond VA, 23219 804-690-7243 Stevie McFadden owner Stevie@flourishspaces.com
FM Solutions fmsolutions-us.com 2800 Buford Road Suite 101, Richmond, VA 23235 804-288-3173 Wendy Henley wendyh@fmsolutions-us.com
Fox Architects fox-architects.com 1240 22nd Street, NW in Washington, DC 703-821-7990 Julianne Kim jkim@fox-architects.com
General Services Administration gsa.gov Washington, DC 202-708-7293 Antonio Alonso tony.alonso@gsa.gov
Gensler gensler.com 2020 K Street, NW Washington, D.C. 20006 202-721-5227 John McKinney Design Director, Principal john_mckinney@gensler.com
Glave & Holmes Architecture https://www.glaveandholmes.cpm 2101 E. Main St 18046499303 S. Jeanne LeFever jlefever@glaveandholmes.com
Gresham Smith greshamsmith.com 919 East Main Street, Suite 1200 804-344-2434 Eric Sweet eric_sweet@gspnet.com
Hanover Avenue hanoveravenue.com 1919 Hanover Avenue, Richmond, VA 23220 804-277-4620 info@hanoveravenue.com

Hickok cole
HKS, Inc. www.hksinc.com 2100 E Cary St, Suite 100 Richmond, VA 23223 804.644.4284 Laura Hild lhild@hksinc.com
Hummel Associates hummel-associates.com 223 N. 1st St., Richmond, VA 23219 804-643-7337 cheryl@hummel-associates.com

IBI Kristina Pudner & Danica ______
Jackson Thomas Interiors jacksonthomasinteriors.com 4345 New Town Avenue, Ste. 105, Williamsburg, VA 23188 757-220-3256 Christine Estep; Roxanne McKinley Christine: Owner & Lead Designer (main contact)

Roxanne: Studio Manager, Client & Vendor Relations Lead
christine@jacksonthomasinteriors.com ; Roxanne@coastaldesignbychristine.com

Janie Molster Designs janiemolster.com 5601 CARY STREET RD 8042820938 Temple Basham temple@janiemolsterdesigns.com
Jennifer Radakovic Design [4] https://www.jrdrichmond.com/about 3107A W Marshall St, Richmond, VA 23230 804.799.2792 Jennifer Radakovic Owner & Founding Principal
Jennifer Stoner Interiors jenniferstonerinteriors.com 1102 Welborne Drive, Richmond, VA 23229 804-622-0605 Kim Atkinson Operations Diector kim@jenniferstonerinteriors.com
JMJ Workplace Interiors jmjcorporation.com 7910 W. Broad St. Richmond, VA 23294 804-270-7400 John Massad john@jmjcorporation.com
Johannas Design Group johannasdesign.com 1901 West Cary Street, Richmond VA 8043584993 Andy Scudder andy@johannasdesign.com
Katheryn Robertson, LTd. www.katherynrobertson.com 4614 Grove Avenue, Richmond, VA, United States 8042219560 Abigail Bishop bishopscroft@katherynrobertson.com
KOP Architects PC 211 Ruthers Rd, Ste 203, Richmond, VA 23235 804-276-4960 Stephanie Casey scasey@koparchitects.com
KSA Interiors ksainteriors.com 11531A Nuckols Rd. Glen Allen, VA 23059 804-527-0131 Sara Lasseter President slasseter@ksainteriors.com

La Diff
La-Z-Boy la-z-boy.com 11541 W. Broad St, Richmond, VA 23233 804-360-5272 lzb.storemgr015@la-z-boy.com

lighting people
Little littleonline.com 4245 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 650, Arlington, Virginia 22203 703-908-4501 careers@littleonline.com
Loran Contracting lorancontracting.blogspot.ae Room 306 Blue Bay Tower, Al Abraj St., Business Bay, Dubai 0097150 5020261 Khalid Abdel Halim loranrak@yahoo.com

Marvel
MCLA Inc. Lighting Design mcla-inc.com 1000 Potomac Street NW Ste 121, Washington, D.C. 20007 202-298-8062 Maureen Moran info@mcla-inc.com
MGA Design Group mgadesigngroup.com PO Box 70819, Richmond, VA 23255 804-288-0737 Sean D. Miller sean@mgadesigngroup.com
Michael Pellis Architecture [5] michaelpellis.com 1816 Red Queen Ct. N.  Chesterfield, Va 23235 804-212-9024 Michael Pellis michael@michaelpellis.com
Design Therapy https://designtherapyrva.com/about/ 3018 Semmes Ave, Richmond, VA 23225 (201) 650-4898 Patricia Holley patricia@destherapy.com
Minima https://www.minimaonline.com/ Richmond, VA 23220 (804) 592-0435 Kristen Ziegler hello@minimaonline.com
Model Home Interiors www.modelhomeinteriors.net 7700 Port Capital Dr. Elkridge, MD 21075 443-899-0200 ext. 1130 Ann Wisniewski awisniewski@modelhomeinteriors.net
Morris Tile Distributors morristile.net 2280 Dabney Road, Richmond, VA 23230 804-353-4427 Robert Whit Morris II showroom@morristile.net
Moseley Architects moseleyarchitects.com 3200 Norfolk Street, Richmond, VA 23230 804-794-7555 Sheila Harold sharold@moseleyarchitects.com
Nested Design Studio [6] https://www.nesteddesignstudio.com/ 804.592.0761 Laura Pitcher Owner HELLO@NESTEDDESIGNSTUDIO.COM
Oddaa Architects 67 561-11 Sinsadong, Gangnamgu, Seoul 135-890, Korea x@oddaa.kr

http://www.37ideas.com
http://3north.com
http://510spaces.com/
http://aconcept2design.com
http://www.weloveyourspace.com
http://angelaelliottinteriors.com/
http://www.baskervill.com/
http://bbgm.com
http://beatyandbrown.com/
http://bridgetbearidesigns.com/
http://www.campfireandco.com
http://cfi-interiors.com
http://comarchs.com
http://csarch.com
http://www.courtneyludeman.com
http://creative-va.com
http://decorum-interiors.com
http://designsourceinteriors.com
http://dpr.com
http://ethanallen.com
http://www.fawngalli.com
https://www.flourishspaces.com/
http://fmsolutions-us.com
http://fox-architects.com
http://gsa.gov
http://gensler.com
https://www.glaveandholmes.cpm
http://greshamsmith.com
http://hanoveravenue.com
http://www.hksinc.com
http://hummel-associates.com
http://jacksonthomasinteriors.com
http://janiemolster.com
https://www.jrdrichmond.com/about
http://jenniferstonerinteriors.com
http://jmjcorporation.com
http://johannasdesign.com
http://www.katherynrobertson.com
http://ksainteriors.com
http://la-z-boy.com
http://littleonline.com
http://lorancontracting.blogspot.ae
http://mcla-inc.com
http://mgadesigngroup.com/
http://michaelpellis.com
https://designtherapyrva.com/about/
https://www.minimaonline.com/
http://www.modelhomeinteriors.net
https://www.morristile.net/
http://moseleyarchitects.com
https://www.nesteddesignstudio.com/


FIRM NAME WEBSITE SITE ADDRESS PHONE CONTACT CONTACT ROLE EMAIL Alum
ODELL, A LaBella Company www.odell.com 111 Virginia Street, Suite 401 Richmond, VA 23219 8042878200 Arielle Cummins cumminsa@odell.com
Ogisa Design ogisadesign.com Itaewon-dong 405-20, 04345 Seoul Korea 82 2 515 7221 You Jin Lim ogisa@daum.net

Pillar & Peacock www.pillarandpeacock.com 5612 Grove Avenue, Richmond, VA 23226 864 485 0927 Stacey Franklin HR Director hr@pillarandpeacock.com
Poole & Poole Architecture 2pa.net 3736 Winterfield Road, Suite 102, Midlothian, VA 23113 804-225-0215 Nea May Poole npoole@2pa.net
Pottery Barn potterybarn.com 11800 W Broad St, Richmond, VA 23222 804-364-6990 Katherine Moody krmoody@stores.potterybarn.com
Price Simpson Harvey www.pricestudios.net 207 North Foushee Street, Richmond, VA 23220 804-823-2900 info@PSHplus.com
Quinn Evans quinnevans.com 1840 W. Broad Street, Suite 400, Richmond, VA 23220 804-788-4774 Elton Clark eclark@quinnevans.com
Samaha Associates, P.C. www.samaha-arch.com 10521 Rosehaven, Suite 200, Fairfax, VA 22030 703-691-3311 Eric Harris eharris@samaha-arch.com
Sara Hillery Interior Design www.sarahillery.com 511 Sleepy Hollow Road, Richmond, VA 23229 804 332 5511 Sara Hillery Owner sara@sarahillery.com
Smarter Interiors http://www.smarterinteriors.com/ 2100 Westmoreland St, Richmond, VA (Ball Office Products Building) 804-204-1774 info@smarterinteriors.com
SMBW Architects smbw.com 111 Virginia Street, Suite 111, Richmond, VA 23219 804-233-5343 Michelle Mikita mmikita@smbw.com
Southern Provisions Company www.southernprovisionscompany.com 2704 Langhorne Rd, Lynchburg, VA 24501 434-845-2704 Rebekah Moody shop.spco@gmail.com
Space Design Group spacedesigngroup.us 243 West Bute St, Norfolk, VA 23510 757-648-8885 Allison Whitmore allison@spacedesigngroup.us; contact@spacedesigngroup.us
Studio Z Architecture studiozonline.com 3020 Sandy Bluff Place, Henrico, VA 23233-8703 804-304-2751 Patrick Zampetti patrick@studiozonline.com
studio|TSM (Tait Saunders Mulvaney) 1610 Summit Ave, Richmond, VA 23230 804-726-9540 Karen Mulvaney, Anne Tait, 

Catherine Saunders
karen@tsm-archid.com

Summer Classics summerclassics.com 7905 W Broad St, Richmond, VA 23294 804-935-3075 Traci Lantzy Owner (Richmond)
Terre Design Studio [7] www.terredesignstudio.com 3434 Hanover Ave, Richmond, VA 23221 804-925-8883 Laura Pitcher / Jennifer Radakovic Partners

the Branch
the guy who got us stools
Thomas Hamilton and Associates https://thomashamiltonassociates.com/ 3021 West Clay St. 8042400579 Allie Smith asmith@thomashamiltonassociates.com
Todd Yoggy Designs toddyoggy.com
Turner Construction Company www.turnerconstruction.com
University of Richmond (University Services) richmond.edu University Facilities, Physical Plant Building, Richmond, VA 23173 804-289-8600

804-289-8896 (direct)
Meg Bianco Head of Interior Design Team [8]

mbianco@richmond.edu
VCU Facilities Management Planning and Design [9]www.fmd.vcu.edu/planning-and-design 700 W. Grace St, Richmond, VA 23284 804.828.0770 Caren Girdard Manager of Interior Design crgirard@vcu.edu
Virginia Correctional Enterprises vadoc.virginia.gov Virginia Department of Corrections PO Box 26963, Richmond, VA 23261 804-674-3000
Warren Techentin Architecture (WTARCH) wtarch.com 2801 Hyperion Ave., Studio 103, Los Angeles, CA 90027 323-664-4500 Warren Techentin info@wtarch.com

Wendel wendelcompanies.com Three James Center, 1051 East Cary St, Suite 700, Richmond, VA 23219 804-649-9400 info@wendelcompanies.com
Westbay Interiors westbayinteriors.com 3213 Duke Street #146, Alexandria, VA 22314 703-943-7400 Ginger Rodriguez info@westbayinteriors.com
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[1] rarely wants or needs interns

[2] Does not offer internships every year

[3] Number is office number as she would like to keep her cell private.

[4] replacing terre?

[5] shares office with Design Therapy, so forwarded our info to her

[6] replacing terre?

[7] OOB? Partners started own businesses?

[8] Includes:
Logan Peterson (lpeterso@richmond.edu)
Telisi Johnson
(tjohnso5@richmond.edu)

[9] Does not hire interns but is willing to talk to students regarding career goals.


